
  2016-2017 T.H. Rogers PTO  -  Calendar of Events                                                                         9/13/2016

Day Time Event Location Committee Chair(s)

August 18, 2016 Thursday 9:00 AM PTO Board Meeting Living Room Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

August 22, 2016 Monday 7:30-8:30 AM Welcome Back Coffee Orchestra Room Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

August 27, 2016 Saturday 11:30 AM Camp 6 Parent Lunch Orchestra Room Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

September 8, 2016 Thursday 7:45-9 AM PTO General Meeting Upstairs Library Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

September 10, 2016 Saturday all day George Observatory Family Day Brazos Bend State Park Brooke Primomo

September 17, 2016 Saturday 9:00-12:00 PM Fall School Gardening Day Gardens Brooke Primomo

September 23, 2016 Friday 7:15-8:00 AM Donuts with Dad WUMC Brooke Primomo

September 24, 2016 Saturday 9:00-10:30AM Kindergarten Parent Coffee Preschool Bldg. Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

October 7, 2016 Friday 7:15-8:00 AM Donuts with Mom WUMC Brooke Primomo

October 8, 2016 Saturday 11AM-3PM Carnival Baseball Fields Essence Briggs/Alexandra Erkal

October 13, 2016 Thursday 7:45-9 AM PTO General Meeting Upstairs Library Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

October 14, 2016 Friday 6:45 PM Bat Watching Waugh Bridge Brooke Primomo

October 22, 2016 Saturday noon - 8:00PM Family Dining Out TBD Brooke Primomo

October 23, 2016 Sunday 4:30-6PM Middle School Community Building Event Palace Bowling Lanes Lisa Rossmiller/Charlene Tsang-Kao

November 3, 2016 Thursday 7:45-9 AM PTO Board Meeting Upstairs Library Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

November 10, 2016 Thursday 7-8:30PM PTO General Meeting Upstairs Library Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

November 18, 2016 Friday 6:00-8:00PM Family Movie Night Gym Brooke Primomo

December 6, 2016 Tuesday 7AM-3PM Fall Buck Store Cafeteria Wendy Chung

December 8, 2016 Thursday 7:45-9 AM PTO General Meeting Upstairs Library Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

December 15, 2016 Thursday 7:00-9:00 AM Holiday Staff Appreciation Breakfast WAC Room Alisa Mirza/Annette Rock

January 12, 2017 Thursday 7:45 AM PTO General Meeting Upstairs Library Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

January 14, 2017 Saturday noon - 8:00PM Family Dining Out TBD Brooke Primomo

February 9, 2017 Thursday 7-8:30PM PTO General Meeting Upstairs Library Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

February 11, 2017 Saturday 9 AM-12 PM Spring School Gardening Day Gardens Brooke Primomo

February 21, 2017 Tuesday 5:30-7:30 PM Elementary Science Night Cafeteria & Liv. Rm. Brenda Oliveira/Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

March 2, 2017 Thursday 7:45-9 AM PTO Board Meeting Living Room Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

March 3, 2017 Friday 8 AM - 3 PM Walk 'n' Roll Track Nicolette Munguia

March 9, 2017 Thursday 7:45-9 AM PTO General Meeting Upstairs Library Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

March 31, 2017 Friday 6-8PM Family Movie Night Gym Brooke Primomo

April 13, 2017 Thursday 7:45-9 AM PTO General Meeting Living Room Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

April 20, 2017 Thursday 7:45-9 AM PTO Board Meeting Living Room Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

April 22, 2016 Saturday 5:00 - 7:30PM Middle School Community Building Event TBD Lisa Rossmiller/Charlene Tsang-Kao

April 24 - April 28, 2017 Mon-Fri 7:00- 9:00 AM Teacher Appreciation Week Main Hall Alisa Mirza/Annette Rock

May 2, 2017 Tuesday 7 AM - 3 PM Spring Buck Store Cafeteria Wendy Chung

May 4, 2017 Thursday 7:45-9 AM PTO General Meeting/Budget Approval Upstairs Library Bê Petrosky/Shazia Sheikh

May 5, 2017 Friday 6-9 PM Spaghetti Supper Cafeteria Kerry Faro

May 26, 2017 Friday 9:00 AM Staff Appreciation Breakfast Cafeteria Alisa Mirza/Annette Rock
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